Power from sunrays
Index
i. About Sun2Earth Solar
ii. INTRODUCTION
iii. All in one Solar Street Light
iv. Economic All In One Solar Street Light
v. Semi Integrated Solar Street light

• Remote Monitoring system & other customized solution (GSM/Hybrid/Bluetooth)
• Based on latest LED Technology
• Automatic Dusk to Dawn
• Solar High Mast system
• Maintenance free Batteries
All in one Solar Street Light
Features
• Sun2Earth Solar All in one Solar Street Light is made in INDIA with high efficiency Solar
PV modules, Longer life Lithium batteries, high efficiency led, smart inbuilt Passive Infrared
PIR motion sensor that modify lighting according to human presence, it control the dimming and
brightness of light, if there is no motion for more than 30 seconds, the controller reduces
brightness to 30%, on detecting any movement in the range of twelve meters, the light will
automatically glow at full power, which increases the backup time.
• We have wide range : 15W-100W
Product Code LED Wattage PV module Battery Lum. Flux Dimension(mm)
S2E-AIO-15 15 Watt 30 Watt 12.8V 12Ah LiFePO4 2250 Lumen 530 x 400 x 42
S2E-AIO-18 18 Watt 40 Watt 12.8V 12Ah LiFePO4 2700 Lumen 740 x 400 x 42
S2E-AIO-24 24 Watt 40 Watt 12.8V 18Ah LiFePO4 3600 Lumen 740 x 400 x 42
S2E-AIO-30 30 Watt 60 Watt 12.8V 18Ah LiFePO4 4500 Lumen 905 x 400 x 42
S2E-AIO-40 40 Watt 60 Watt 12.8V 24Ah LiFePO4 6000 Lumen 905 x 400 x 42
S2E-AIO-50 50 Watt 90 Watt 12.8V 30Ah LiFePO4 7500 Lumen 1350 x 400 x 42
S2E-AIO-60 60 W att 110 Watt 12.8V 42Ah LiFePO4 9000 Lumen 1100 x 730 x 42
S2E-AIO-100 100 Watt 165 Watt 12.8V 66Ah LiFePO4 15000 Lumen 1250 x 710 x 42
Solar Panel
High Efficiency
solar
PV module
Charge Controller
High Efficient controller to
charge your batteries and
 intelligent microprocessor
controlled algorithm
All in one Solar Street Light
Economic All In One Solar Street Light
Features
• Economic All In One Solar Street Light is made in INDIA with high efficiency Solar PV modules, longer life Lithium
batteries, high efficacy led, smart inbuilt Passive Infrared PIR motion sensor that modify lighting according to
human presence, it control the dimming and brightness of light, if there is no motion for more than 30 seconds,
the controller reduces brightness to 50%, on detecting any movement in the range of twelve meters, the light will
automatically glow at full power, which increases the backup time.
• Dimming : PIR motion sensor or intelligent dimming based on battery state of charge
• We have a wide range : 10W – 40w
• We are offering our range as per MNRE guidelines as well
Product Code
LED
Wattage PV module Battery Lum. Flux Dimension(mm)
S2E-AIO-20-ECO 20 Watt 40 Watt 12.8V 12Ah LiFePO4 2600 Lumen 665 x 430 x 120
S2E-AIO-30-ECO 30 Watt 50 Watt 12.8V 18Ah LiFePO4 3900 Lumen 665 x 515 x 120
S2E-AIO-40-ECO 40 Watt 60 Watt 12.8V 24Ah LiFePO4 5200 Lumen 665 x 775 x 120
Product Code
LED
Wattage PV module Battery Lum. Flux Dimension(mm)
S2E-AIO-10-ECO 10 Watt 15 Watt 7.4V 5.2Ah Li-Ion 1300 Lumen 400 x 200 x 155
S2E-AIO-15-ECO 15 Wat 25 Watt 12.8V 6Ah LiFePO4 1950 Lumen 800 x 200 x 155
S2E-AIO-20-ECO 20 Watt 25 Watt 12.8V 12Ah LiFePO4 2600 Lumen 800 x 200 x 155
Semi Integrated Solar Street light
Features
Proper PV module Placement : In integrated solar street-

Battery
Specific deep discharge batteries are used
 to store the energy.
Charge Controller
High efficient controller to charge your
batteries and intelligent microprocessor
controlled algorithm
Dusk to dawn
Autonomously determine sunrise and sunset
Solar Panel
Mono Crystalline & Poly Crystalline Silicon
 Solar Panels with High Efficiency
Product Code LED Wattage
Suggested PV
Module Battery Lum. Flux Dimension(mm)
S2E-INT-10-PRM 10 watt(+/-5%) 30wp  12.8V 6Ah LiFePO4 1300 Lumen 330 x 80 x 80
S2E-INT-12-PRM 12 watt(+/-5%) 45wp 12.8V 12Ah LiFePO4 1560 Lumen 330 x 80 x 80
S2E-INT-15-PRM 15 watt(+/-5%) 50wp 12.8V 12Ah LiFePO4 1950 Lumen 330 x 80 x 80
S2E-INT-18-PRM 18 watt(+/-5%) 60wp 12.8V 18Ah LiFePO4 2340 Lumen 340 x 150 120
S2E-INT-24-PRM 24 watt(+/-5%) 75wp 12.8V 18Ah LiFePO4 3120 Lumen 340 x 150 120
S2E-INT-30-PRM 30 watt(+/-5%) 100wp 12.8V 24Ah LiFePO4 3900 Lumen 340 x 150 120
ETSSL-INT-36-PRM-B 36 watt(+/-5%) 120wp 12.8V 30Ah LiFePO4 4680 Lumen 340 x 150 120
ETSSL-INT-40-PRM-B 40watt(+/-5%) 150wp 12.8V 36Ah LiFePO4 5200 Lumen 340 x 150 120
Stand-alone Solar CCTV Camera (S2E-CCTV-PRM)
Features

• Frequency :  30 to 40 Flashes Per Minutes as desired
• Power Factor : >0.9
• Visibility Range: Visibility up to 300-500-meters
• Viewing Angle : 24 Degree for LED’
• Charge Control Unit (CCU): Three stage battery charge monitoring algorithm
• Solar panel : 12 Volts, Wattage as per NHAI Specification
• Batter : 12.8V 6Ah LIFEP04 Battery Pack
• Clamps : For Mounting traffic single and solar panel
• Pole: Dia 3” or 4”, Height 2.5 to 4 mt., GI or MS
• Certifications: IP 65
• Total System Weight: 2.3 Kgs
• Certifications: IP 65
• Total System Weight: 2.3 Kgs
Product Code Working  PV Module Battery
S2E-12-EA Dusk to Dawn 15 Watt 12.8V 6Ah
S2E-24-EA 24 Hours 20 Watt 12.8V 6Ah
Features:
• Portable and Aesthetics Design
• Easy to install
• Battery low indicator
• Free from noise, smoke, pollution
• Cost efficient and reliable
• Upgraded PWM Solar charge controller
• Longer battery life ensured
• Fast mobile charging USB port
• Separate switch for each light.
Solar Home Light System
Type Battery Capacity
(LiFePo4)
Solar
Module
Back Up 3 Watt
Bulb
4 Watt
Bulb
7 Watt
Bulb
15 Watt
DC Fan
S2EHS-20 12.8V 6Ah 20 Watt 5-6 hour 2Pcs
S2EHS-50 12.8V 12Ah 50 Watt 8-10 hour 1Pcs 2Pcs   1Pcs
S2EHS-75 12.8V 18Ah 75 Watt 8-10 hour 1Pcs 1Pcs 1Pcs 1Pcs
S2EHS-100 12.8V 30Ah 100 Watt 8-10 hour 1Pcs   2Pcs 2Pcs
Product Code PV Module Battery Load
S2E-10-EB 10 Watt 12.8V 6Ah LIFEp04 15 Watt
S2E-50-EB 50 Watt 12.8V 12Ah LIFEp04 35 Watt
Product Code PV Module Battery Load
S2E-03-EA 5 Watt 27 Wh 3 Watt
S2E-05-EA 10 Watt 54 Wh 5 Watt
S2E-07-EA 15 Watt 80 Wh 7 Watt